DL25408-A(DL2.54-A)
DATE:21/08/01
DATE:21/08/01
DATE:21/08/01
ZHE JIANG DELI CONNECTORS CO .,LTD
21
F
E

~
TJC8-2.54-8AWT TJC8-2.54-42AWT
NOTES:
1.Rated voltage: 250V AC.DC
2.Rated current: 3A AC DC
3.Contact resistance: ≤20 mΩ
4.lnsulation resistance: ≥1000 MΩ
5.Withstand voltage: 800V AC/minute
6.Ambient temprature:-40℃～+105℃
7.Material : PBT/PA6T
8.Pin Materials : Brass/Gold-Plated.
Circ
uits Product name
Dimensino(mm)
A B
2 TJC8-2.54-2Y 2.54 5.58
3 TJC8-2.54-3Y 5.08 8.12
4 TJC8-2.54-4Y 7.62 10.66
5 TJC8-2.54-5Y 10.16 13.20
6 TJC8-2.54-6Y 12.70 15.74
7 TJC8-2.54-7Y 15.24 18.28
8 TJC8-2.54-8Y 17.78 20.82
9 TJC8-2.54-9Y 20.32 23.36
10 TJC8-2.54-10Y 22.86 25.90
11 TJC8-2.54-11Y 25.40 28.44
12 TJC8-2.54-12Y 27.94 30.98
13 TJC8-2.54-13Y 30.48 33.52
14 TJC8-2.54-14Y 33.02 36.06
15 TJC8-2.54-15Y 35.56 38.60
16 TJC8-2.54-16Y 38.10 41.14
17 TJC8-2.54-17Y 40.64 43.68
18 TJC8-2.54-18Y 43.18 46.22
19 TJC8-2.54-19Y 45.72 48.76
20 TJC8-2.54-20Y 48.26 51.30
21 TJC8-2.54-21Y 50.80 53.84
22 TJC8-2.54-22Y 53.34 56.38
23 TJC8-2.54-23Y 55.88 58.92
～ ～ ～ ～
42 TJC8-2.54-42Y 104.14 107.18
Circ
uits Product name
Dimensino(mm)
A B